
 
 
 
 

COUNCIL FEES AND CHARGES 
From 1 July 2016 – 30 June 2017 

  
 
  
 
   
       

Service 
 

 Brisbane Gold Coast Ipswich Lockyer 
Valley 

Logan Moreton 
Bay 

Noosa Redlands Scenic Rim 

 Document Lodgement 
Minor  $57.80 $57 $185 $245 $55.28 $108 $127 $128 $252 
Dwelling  $57.80 $158 $185 $245 $98.49 $108 $127 $128 $252 
Duplex  $57.80 $214 $185 $245 $192.96 $108 $182 $182 $252 
 Design and Siting 
Siting Relaxation  $750.30 $1118 $535 $500 $589.94 (BWAP) 

$1407 (Relax) 
$765 $495 $535 $630 

BCC Express  $208.102 A&A A&A - - A&A A&A A&A - 
BCC Fast Track  $407.951 $783 $535 - - $765 $447 $535 - 
 Town Planning3 
Generally in Accordance  $550 $608 $560 POA $370.85 $765 $472 $325 $510 
Risksmart (Logan)  - - - - $703.50 - - - - 
 Build Over Infrastructure 
Build Over Sewer 
 
 
 
 

 $95 FT $633 $954 $954 $448.23 $6005 $6005 POA $954 
Build Over Stormwater  $290 FT $633 $570 $340 $448.23 $470 $495 POA POA 
 
Plumbing and Drainage 
New Sewered  $808 $103 per 

fix 
$185+ 
$117.50 
per fix 

$430+ 
$115 
per fix   

$566+ 
$95 per fix 
(Surcharge To 
be added) 

$413+ 
$46 
per fix >3 

$694+ 
$70  
per fix>8 

$138 FastTrack  
+ 
$492 (8-11 fix) 
$642 (12-15) 
+ $483 (insp) 

$973+ 
$105 per fix 

New Unsewered  $1301 $491 + 
$103 per 
fix >4 

$405+ 
$117.50 
per fix 

$430+ 
$115 
per fix   

$775+ 
$95 per fix 
(Surcharge  
To be added) 

$719+ 
$46  
per fix >3 

$871+ 
$70  
per fix>8 

$ 215 + above 
fees 

$1177+ 
$105 per fix 

Rainwater Tank  - $122 - - - - - $242 - 
 Driveway 
New Crossover (self-assessable  $75.85 $329  

 
- $195 $321.60 $0  

 
$0 $187.05 $184 

New Crossover (non-self-assessable)  $177.50 $421 
(OPW) 

-   $125.00    

 
Water Connection 
Meter Only  - $POA POA POA $363.81 - - - POA 
Line and Meter  - $POA POA POA $1646.19 $1090 $1090 $1415.05 POA 
  

1Fast Track. 
2 Express. 
3 Minor Applications only – other applications require pricing on a case by case basis. 
4 Assessment is by QUU 
5 Assessment by UnityWater 

 
  Please note:  These fees are correct to the best of our knowledge, but are subject to change and different interpretation by Council officers.  Fees may also be subject to additional Council merchant fees. 
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COUNCIL FEES AND CHARGES 
From 1 July 2016 – 30 June 2017 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 

Service 
 

 Bundaberg Gladstone Gympie Mackay Somerset Southern Downs Sunshine 
Coast 

Table 
lands 

Toowoomba 

 1. General 
Document Lodgement Minor  $142 $175 $123 $104 $206 $120 $100 $134 $197.00 
Document Lodgement Dwelling  $142 $175 $123 $104 $206 $120 $100 $134 $197.00 
Document Lodgement Duplex  $142 $175 $123 $104 $206 $120 $100 $134 $197.00 
 2. Design and Siting 
Siting Relaxation  $464 $565 $472 $615 $291 $380  

minimum 
$495 $434 $685 

  - - - - - - $725 
(RAP) 

- - 

Amenity and Aesthetics  $464 $565 $472 $615 POA $380 
minimum 

$445 POA POA 

 3. Town Planning3 
Town Planning Referral (RAP)  - - - - - - - - - 
Forms Only  POA POA POA POA POA POA POA POA POA 
Risksmart (Logan)  - - - - - - - - - 
Generally in Accordance  POA $785 POA $975 POA - $450 POA $326 

Other  POA POA POA POA POA POA POA POA POA 
 4. Build Over Sewer / Stormwater 
Build Over Sewer  $453 $270 $472 $590 $954 $285 $6005 $434 $393 
Build Over Stormwater  $453 $20 $472 $383 $244 $285 $535 $434 $393 
 5. Plumbing and Drainage 
New Sewered  $951+ 

$39 
per fix >10 

$425+ 
$145 
per fix 

$950+ 
$88  
per fix >8 

$750+ 
$50 
Per fix >15 

$998 $100 per fix $635 +     
$80        
per fix       
>8 fix 

$777+ 
$18  
per fix 

$1193+ 
$123 
per fix 
>9 fix 
 
 New Unsewered  $1181+ 

$39 
per fix >10 

$675+ 
$145 
per fix 

$1232+ 
$88  
per fix >8 

$ $1038 $100 per fix *$950 +    
$80           
per fix      
>8 fix    
*Includes 
site & soil 
evaluation     

$862+ 
$18 
per fix 

$1577+ 
$123 
per fix 
>9fix 

Rainwater Tank  - - - - - - - - - 
 6. Driveway 
New Crossover  NIL $230 $532 

minimum 
$220 No fee $265 $397 $ 

only if 
required 

   

POA 

 7. Water Connection 
Meter Only  $345 $915 POA POA POA $300 - POA $575 
Line and Meter  $1316 $1600 POA POA POA $1930 $1090 POA $1150 
 1 Fast Track. 

2 Express. 
3 Minor Applications only – other applications require pricing on a case by case basis.  
4 Assessment is by QUU 
5 Assessment by UnityWater 
 
  Please note:  These fees are correct to the best of our knowledge, but are subject to change and different interpretation by Council officers.  Fees may also be subject to additional Council merchant fees. 
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